Ramsey Bakery End to End Walk 2012

Competitor Listing by : Course / Surname / Forename

Total Men :

No

120
121
122
123

86
124

69

55

82
125
126

37
127

43
129

78
130
131
132
133
113
134
135
136

138
139

17
140
141
106
142
143
144
145

22

97
147
148
149
150
151

68

Name

Abrey, Jasmine
Ackroyd, Sue
Aire, James

Allen, Rosie
Andrew, Colm
Arrowsmith, Stephen
Arzt, Tony

Ash, Noel
Ashcroft, Ian
Ashton, Graham
Ashworth, Paul
Atkinson, Anthony
Balangan, Flora
Bannan, Mark
Barrett, Steven
Bassett, James
Bassil, Steve
Bateman, Tom
Bates, Lesa
Beech, Richard
Beighton, Peter
Bell, Anthony
Bell, Paula

Bell, Spencer
Biggart, Sue
Birchenough, Sue
Blenkinsop, Craig
Bonney, Michael
Booth, Suzanne
Bostock, Selena
Boyle, Denis
Bratty, Julia
Brew, Christopher
Bridson, Andy
Bridson, Shonna
Briggs, Simon
Brown, Terry
Burns De Yoxall, Amy
Burns De Yoxall, Gary
Burton, Ali

Butler, Amanda
Cain, Bernie

Cain, Caroline

Iom Veteran Athletes

215 Total Women:
Course : End to End Walk

Club/Team

Enjoying the View

Paddy Power

Gizza Job

Totally Gaga

6k

ITS THE TAKING PART THAT COUNTS

DCU FIRST TEAM

Gizza Job

Enjoying the View

Team Aimes & Gaz
Team Aimes & Gaz

Results on manxtimingsolutions.com

Category

Lady 35 - 39
Lady 55 - 59
Senior Men

Lady 45 - 49
Men 40 - 44
Senior Men

Men 45 - 49
Men 35 - 39
Men 60 - 69
Men 45 - 49
Men 45 - 49
Men 45 - 49
Lady 45 - 49
Men 35 - 39
Men 40 - 44
Men 35 - 39
Men 45 - 49
Men 50 - 54
Lady 35 - 39
Men 40 - 44
Men 60 - 69
Men 45 - 49
Senior Lady
Senior Men

Lady 45 - 49
Lady 50 - 54
Men 45 - 49
Men 50 - 54
Senior Lady
Lady 40 - 44
Men 35 - 39
Lady 35 - 39
Senior Men

Senior Men

Lady 35 - 39
Men 40 - 44
Men 50 - 54
Senior Lady
Senior Men

Lady 40 - 44
Lady 40 - 44
Lady 45 - 49
Lady 45 - 49
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Ramsey Bakery End to End Walk 2012

Competitor Listing by : Course / Surname / Forename

154
152
31
153
155
42
156
157
3
409
21
32
159
160
161
162
163
165
164
166
108
167
168
169
170
171
172
98
173
174
175
176
177
81
178
63
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
70
186
85
188
187
189
408
407

Cain, Lauren

Cain, Olivia

Cain, Peter

Cain, Sharon E

Calder, Leslie

Caley, Stephen

Callaghan, Chrissy

Callin, Sarah

Callister, Robbie

Callister, Robbie

Callister, Selwyn

Callow, John

Canavan, John

Cannan, Donna

Cannell, John the king and his three wise men
Carrins, Dyana Lesa Bates and Kezia Lightfoot
Carswell, Eben

Christian, Stephanie

Christian, Stevie Team Stevieandclaire Bare.
Chrystal, Danielle
Clague, Pauline Totally Gaga

Clark, Michelle
Clarkson, Laura
Clegg, Angela
Cohen, Barbara
Colquitt, Richard

Concannon, Scott Gizza Job
Conwell, Gary

Cope, Marta

Corke, Geoff

Corke, Jon Paddy Power

Corkill, Jane

Corkish, Angela

Corlett, Adie

Corlett, Michael 6k

Corlett, Stella

Corrigan, Anne

Corrigan, Brendan

Corrin, Diane

Corrin, Gary

Costain, Kevin

Cowan, Tania

Cowell, Adam

Cowin, Ashley

Cowin, Bernie

Cowin, Daniel

Cowley, Kate SMP Partners Pioneers
Cowley, Sophie

Cowley, Voirrey

Crahan, Peter Lancashire Walking Club
Crahan, Stephen

Iom Veteran Athletes Results on manxtimingsolutions.com

Senior Lady
Lady 45 - 49
Men 35 - 39
Lady 40 - 44
Men 60 - 69
Senior Men
Lady 50 - 54
Lady 40 - 44
Men 55 - 59
Men 70+
Men 50 - 54
Men 50 - 54
Men 70+
Senior Lady
Men 60 - 69
Senior Lady
Men 35 - 39
Lady 35 - 39
Men 35 - 39
Senior Lady
Lady 40 - 44
Lady 45 - 49
Senior Lady
Senior Lady
Senior Lady
Men 45 - 49
Senior Men
Men 45 - 49
Lady 35 - 39
Men 55 - 59
Senior Men
Lady 40 - 44
Lady 60 - 69
Men 50 - 54
Senior Men
Lady 55 - 59
Lady 40 - 44
Men 45 - 49
Lady 45 - 49
Men 45 - 49
Senior Men
Lady 40 - 44
Senior Men
Senior Men
Men 60 - 69
Men 35 - 39
Senior Lady
Senior Lady
Lady 45 - 49
Men 55 - 59
Men 35 - 39
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Ramsey Bakery End to End Walk 2012

Competitor Listing by : Course / Surname / Forename

191
190
192
193
71
64
194
19
195
196
30
198
199
197
200
201
202
203
204
205
90
206
207
80
208
209
61
35
59
210
93
211
212
34
213
214
13
79
215
83
216
217
39
91
92
46
50
218
219
220
29

Craig, Stephanie
Craig, Tracey
Creer, Aishling
Creer, Margy
Cregeen, Andrew
Crellin-Dodd, Alison
Crennell, Colin
Crook, Michael
Crooks, Colin
Cummins, Roisin
Cunningham, Gillian
Curphey, Aaron
Curphey, Cheryl
Curphey, Richard
Danaher, Vivien
Davies, Kate
Dawson, Amy
Dawson, Andrew
De Weerd, Paul
Dedman, Malgorzata
Denton, Mark
Dermott, Nick
Dernie, James
Deuchar, Gary
Devaney, Nicola
Dimsdale, Maria
Dixon, Andrew
Dobbie, Leila
Dobinson, David
Doherty, Paul
Dooley, Anne
Drinkwater, Rebecca
Duchars, Peter
Dugdale, Tony
Duke, Chloe

Duke, Lorraine
Dunbar, Ian
Edwards, Tony
Ellison, Michaela
Erskine, Gordon
Evans, Christine
Faragher, Robert
Farnworth, Michael
Farquhar, Dale
Farquhar, Jayne
Feeney, Andrew
Feeney, Frank

Flyashko, Alex (Oleksandr)

Forrest, Jillian
Forsythe, Jessnell
Foster, Jane

Iom Veteran Athletes

Enjoying The View

Ree Gorree Ramblers

SMP Partners Pioneers

Gizza Job

SMP Partners Pioneers

Results on manxtimingsolutions.com

Senior Lady
Lady 40 - 44
Lady 40 - 44
Lady 35 - 39
Senior Men
Lady 35 - 39
Men 50 - 54
Men 45 - 49
Men 35 - 39
Senior Lady
Lady 40 - 44
Men 35 - 39
Senior Lady
Senior Men
Lady 70+
Senior Lady
Senior Lady
Men 40 - 44
Men 50 - 54
Lady 35 - 39
Men 50 - 54
Men 35 - 39
Senior Men
Men 55 - 59
Lady 40 - 44
Lady 40 - 44
Men 45 - 49
Lady 35 - 39
Men 50 - 54
Men 40 - 44
Lady 40 - 44
Lady 35 - 39
Men 50 - 54
Men 40 - 44
Senior Lady
Lady 50 - 54
Men 40 - 44
Men 50 - 54
Lady 40 - 44
Men 60 - 69
Senior Lady
Men 60 - 69
Men 35 - 39
Senior Men
Lady 40 - 44
Senior Men
Men 60 - 69
Men 40 - 44
Lady 40 - 44
Senior Lady
Lady 35 - 39
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Ramsey Bakery End to End Walk 2012

Competitor Listing by : Course / Surname / Forename

221
222
76
47
223
224
225
226
75

227
45
228
229
53
54
67
230
231
6
40
109
232
233
104
236
234
48
238
239
112
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
110
117
247
248
249
250
102
252
251
253
254
255

Fowden, Nikki
Freeman, Colin
Furner, Julia
Gardner, Chaz
Gardner, Lana
Gawne, Davey
Gelling, Amy
Gelling, John
George, Irene
George, Michael
Gerrard, Richard
Gibney, Simon
Gibson, Helen
Gibson, Stuart
Gideon, Sophia
Goldsmith, Brian
Goldsmith, David
Gorry, Darren
Grant, David
Grayson, Charlene
Green, Andy
Green, Keith
Greenwood, Graham
Gregg, Debbie
Gregson, Matthew
Griffiths, Peter
Hall, Chris

Hall, Stephen
Halpin, Sandra
Handford, Steve
Hannay, Denise
Hargrave, Julie
Hargraves, Nicola
Harmer, Raymond
Harris, Ray
Harrop, Mark
Harvey, Sally
Harvey, Stephen
Helmer, Elizabeth
Helmer, Neil
Hetherington, Joanne
Hicklin, Elsa
Highfield, Richard
Hinks, David
Holden, Diane
Hollings, Louise
Hollows, Joanne
Hollows, Yvette
Howard, Andrew
Howell, Sharon
Howland, Jane

Iom Veteran Athletes

It 's the taking part that counts

Desiderata for Dogs

Totally Gaga

Results on manxtimingsolutions.com

23 September 2012

Senior Lady

Men 50 - 54
Senior Lady

Men 35 - 39
Senior Lady

Men 45 - 49
Senior Lady

Men 45 - 49
Lady 50 - 54
Men 45 - 49
Men 40 - 44
Men 40 - 44
Lady 45 - 49
Men 40 - 44
Lady 50 - 54
Men 60 - 69
Men 60 - 69
Senior Men

Men 40 - 44
Senior Lady

Men 55 - 59
Men 50 - 54
Men 45 - 49
Lady 40 - 44
Men 40 - 44
Men 50 - 54
Men 50 - 54
Men 45 - 49
Lady 40 - 44
Men 45 - 49
Lady 45 - 49
Lady 45 - 49
Senior Lady

Men 40 - 44
Men 40 - 44
Men 40 - 44
Lady 35 - 39
Men 40 - 44
Lady 45 - 49
Men 50 - 54
Lady 40 - 44
Lady 45 - 49
Senior Men

Men 40 - 44
Lady 50 - 54
Senior Lady

Senior Lady

Senior Lady

Men 35 - 39
Senior Lady

Lady 45 - 49
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Ramsey Bakery End to End Walk 2012

Competitor Listing by : Course / Surname / Forename

256

18
115

95
257
258
261
259
260

26
263

24
265
267
268
264
266
118
269
270

72
271
272
273

27
275
274
276
277
278
279
280
282
281

66
283
284
286
285
287

73

10
288
289
290
291
292
293
295
111

44

Hughes, Jayne
Hughes, Ray
Ievers, Julie
Jaeger, Kurt
Jagus, Nicola
James, Tessa
Jones, Holly
Jones, Louise
Jones, Peter
Jones, Stewart

Kelly, Ayren-Marie

Kelly, Brian
Kelly, Lisa

Kelly, Maura
Kelly, Maureen
Kelly, Rachel
Kelly, Stephen
Kenna, Haydn
Kennett, Claire
Kennish, Andrina
Kent, Russ
Keown, Sue
Kewley, Laura
Kiefer, Julia
Killip, Adam
King, Mairi

King, Paul
Kinley, Richard
Kinnish, Anna
Kinrade, Adrian
Kirk, Sarah
Kissack, Eric
Kneen, Chris
Kneen, Hannah
Kneen, Jonathan
Lawther, Peter
Logan, Victoria
Lovekin, Peter
Lovekin, Trish
Lundin, Deborah
Mackay, Fraser
Mackey, Dave
Mackintosh, Tony
Maddrell, Caroline
Maddrell, David
Magee, Catherine
Mallon, Lisa
Malone, Karen
Marsden, Leah
Marshall, Edward
Martin, Angela

Iom Veteran Athletes

DCU first team
DCU second team

Totally Gaga

Stevieandclaire Bare

ITS THE TAKING PART THAT COUNTS

The King and his Three Wise Men

Results on manxtimingsolutions.com

Lady 50 - 54
Men 60 - 69
Senior Lady

Men 50 - 54
Lady 40 - 44
Senior Lady

Senior Lady

Lady 35 - 39
Men 35 - 39
Men 40 - 44
Senior Lady

Men 45 - 49
Senior Lady

Lady 45 - 49
Lady 55 - 59
Senior Lady

Men 35 - 39
Men 50 - 54
Lady 35 - 39
Senior Lady

Men 35 - 39
Lady 45 - 49
Lady 35 - 39
Lady 35 - 39
Senior Men

Lady 35 - 39
Men 45 - 49
Men 40 - 44
Lady 40 - 44
Men 45 - 49
Lady 45 - 49
Men 60 - 69
Men 35 - 39
Senior Lady

Men 35 - 39
Men 50 - 54
Senior Lady

Men 45 - 49
Lady 45 - 49
Lady 35 - 39
Men 60 - 69
Men 40 - 44
Men 40 - 44
Senior Lady

Senior Men

Lady 40 - 44
Senior Lady

Lady 35 - 39
Senior Lady

Men 60 - 69
Lady 40 - 44

Page :

23 September 2012

5



Ramsey Bakery End to End Walk 2012

Competitor Listing by : Course / Surname / Forename

296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
308
307
309
311

65
310
312
313
314
315

25

20
317
318

99
103
319

23
320
321
322
114

15

74

14
323
324
325
326

88
107
327

94
328
329

60
331
332
333
116

77

Martin, Ean

Mason, Simon Ree Gorree Ramblers
Matthews, Julie

Mayne, Chris

McAuley, Gary

McCarrick, Sharon

McCulloch, Jackie

McElroy, Gary BALL AND CHAIN
McElroy, Julie BALL AND CHAIN
McGrath, Alexie

McLarney, Lauren

McLarney, Nicola

McNally, Anthony

Melvin, Chris

Melvin, June The Melvins

Melvin, Michael The Melvins

Miah, Zahed

Miles, Ed

Minards, Holly ITS THE TAKING PART THAT COUNTS

Minshull, David
Moffat, Terry
Moffatt, Maureen Ree Gorree Ramblers
Molyneux, Louise
Monk, Laura

Moore, Colin Stephen
Moore, Kevin
Moore, Yvonne
Morgans, Paul
Morrell, Paul
Murphy, Michelle
Mylrea, James
Mylrea, Margie
Nash, Tufty Living Hopers
Nation, Greg
Nesbitt, Shaun
Newey, Mark
Newton, Kate
Notman, Mark
O'Dell, Rebecca
O'Neill, Jim

Oldam, Darrin
Pappova, Jamie
Parsons, Claire
Paul, Ellen

Pause, Martin
Peach, David
Pearson, Karen
Phillips, Christopher
Phillips, Paul
Phillips, Ruth
Pilling, Alan

Iom Veteran Athletes Results on manxtimingsolutions.com

Senior Men

Men 45 - 49
Lady 45 - 49
Men 35 - 39
Men 35 - 39
Lady 35 - 39
Lady 55 - 59
Men 45 - 49
Lady 45 - 49
Senior Lady
Senior Lady
Lady 40 - 44
Men 35 - 39
Men 40 - 44
Lady 50 - 54
Men 45 - 49
Senior Men

Senior Men

Senior Lady
Senior Men

Men 50 - 54
Lady 45 - 49
Lady 35 - 39
Senior Lady
Men 50 - 54
Men 55 - 59
Lady 40 - 44
Men 45 - 49
Men 50 - 54
Lady 35 - 39
Men 40 - 44
Lady 35 - 39
Men 45 - 49
Men 35 - 39
Senior Men

Men 45 - 49
Senior Lady
Senior Men

Lady 45 - 49
Men 45 - 49
Men 45 - 49
Senior Lady
Lady 40 - 44
Lady 45 - 49
Men 35 - 39
Men 35 - 39
Lady 40 - 44
Men 35 - 39
Men 55 - 59
Lady 45 - 49
Men 60 - 69
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Ramsey Bakery End to End Walk 2012

Competitor Listing by : Course / Surname / Forename

334
336
335
105
337

58

38
340
339
338
344

341
342

87
345
346
347

89
348
349
350
351
101
352
353
406
354
355
356
357
358

57

36
359
361

16
100
363
362

12
364
365
366

368
33
369
367
84
56

Priestnal, Katy
Prince, Kathryn
Prince, Sam
Quayle, David Rads
Quayle, Lynne
Quayle, Martyn
Quayle, Stephanie
Quinn, Kieran
Quinn, Mark
Quinn, Nicky
Quirk, Donna
Quirk, Janice
Quirk, Kevin
Quirk, Rachel
Radcliffe, Derek
Radcliffe, Vicky
Raven, Nicola
Readshaw, Mike
Reid, Jim
Reynolds, Sue
Ricciardi, Carlo Martino
Riding, Jacalyn
Ridley, Stuart
Rober, Gustav
Robertson, James Ian
Ronan, Richard
Ronan, Ronald
Ronan, Tracey
Rosengrove, Lucy
Ruddick, Katherine
Russell, Patricia
Salmon, Christine
Saunders, Dot
Saunders, Mark
Sayle, Claire
Searle, Tina
Senogles, Carl
Senogles, Gill
Shimmin, Karen
Shimmin, Nicholas
Shipsides, Michael
Sim, Heather
Sleddon, Sarah-Jayne
Sloane, Tessa
Smith, Jared
Smith, Jennifer
Smith, Jenny
Smith, Ludmila
Smith, Phil
Stevens, Carol
Storry, Mark

Iom Veteran Athletes

DCU second team

SMP Partners Laters

SMP Partners Laters

ree gorree ramblers
The Dam Blisters

Results on manxtimingsolutions.com

Senior Lady

Lady 45 - 49
Senior Men

Men 40 - 44
Lady 45 - 49
Senior Men

Lady 45 - 49
Men 35 - 39
Men 45 - 49
Senior Lady

Lady 35 - 39
Lady 50 - 54
Men 45 - 49
Lady 40 - 44
Men 35 - 39
Senior Lady

Lady 50 - 54
Men 50 - 54
Men 40 - 44
Lady 55 - 59
Men 40 - 44
Senior Lady

Men 60 - 69
Men 35 - 39
Men 45 - 49
Men 45 - 49
Men 60 - 69
Lady 45 - 49
Senior Lady

Senior Lady

Lady 55 - 59
Lady 50 - 54
Lady 55 - 59
Men 55 - 59
Lady 35 - 39
Lady 45 - 49
Men 50 - 54
Lady 45 - 49
Senior Lady

Senior Men

Men 45 - 49
Lady 50 - 54
Senior Lady

Lady 45 - 49
Men 35 - 39
Senior Lady

Lady 40 - 44
Senior Lady

Senior Men

Lady 55 - 59
Senior Men
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Ramsey Bakery End to End Walk 2012

Competitor Listing by : Course / Surname / Forename

370
371
372
41
373
375
374
377
376
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
386
385
96
7
49
8
51
387
389
388
62
28
390
391
392
393
52
394
11
395
397
398
396
119
399
401
400
402
403
404
405

No

Stott, Ben
Stride, Rebecca

Sutherland, Stephen

Teare, Alan
Teare, Barry
Teare, Helen
Teare, Robert
Thomas, Julie
Thomas, Russ
Thompson, Peter
Thomson, Alan
Turner, Nicola
Tyson, John
Udy, Robert
Vaughan, Sara
Verrall, John
Wade, Brian
Wade, Jon
Wade, Steve
Walker, David
Walker, Russell
Walker, Sally
Walter, Ed
Ward, Ali
Watson, Ann-Marie
Watson, Carl
Watterson, John
Webb, Les
Welch, Alice
Wenn, Greg
Whipp, Peter
Whiteman, Jo
Whittaker, Andrew
Whittaker, Kevin
Wild, Jonathan
Wild, Richard
Williams, David
Williams, Kerri
Williams, Simon

Williamson, Charlotte

Wood, Amanda

Woodhead, Christopher

Woodhead, Justine
Woods, Lynsey
Wrigley, Sandra
Wyers, Mel

Ziad, Mkubwa Mahzei
Course : End to End Walk - U21

Name

128 Barlow, Alex
137 Bell, Ian

Iom Veteran Athletes

One for the road

Paddy Power
The king and his three wise men

Last one does the dishes

Last one does the dishes
Enjoying the view

SMP Partners Pioneers
The king and his three wise men

Paddy Power

Club/Team

Results on manxtimingsolutions.com

23 September 2012

Senior Men

Lady 35 - 39
Men 45 - 49
Men 45 - 49
Men 40 - 44
Lady 45 - 49
Men 45 - 49
Lady 40 - 44
Men 60 - 69
Men 55 - 59
Men 40 - 44
Lady 45 - 49
Men 60 - 69
Men 60 - 69
Lady 40 - 44
Senior Men

Men 45 - 49
Men 40 - 44
Men 45 - 49
Men 40 - 44
Men 50 - 54
Lady 40 - 44
Men 35 - 39
Lady 40 - 44
Senior Lady
Men 35 - 39
Men 55 - 59
Men 45 - 49
Senior Lady
Men 35 - 39
Men 60 - 69
Senior Lady
Men 40 - 44
Senior Men

Men 45 - 49
Men 40 - 44
Senior Men

Senior Lady
Senior Men

Senior Lady
Senior Lady
Senior Men

Lady 40 - 44
Senior Lady
Lady 45 - 49
Senior Lady
Men 50 - 54

Category

U21 men
U21 men
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Ramsey Bakery End to End Walk 2012 23 September 2012

Competitor Listing by : Course / Surname / Forename

146 Brown, William U21 men

235 Hall, Chelsey U21 ladies
237 Hamer, Jasmine U21 ladies
262 Kelly, Erika U21 ladies
294 Mansell, Tom U21 men

306 McKenzie, Natasha U21 ladies
316 Minshull, Sarah U21 ladies
330 Payne, Andrew U21 men

343 Quirk, Emily U21 ladies
360 Sayle, Kesha one for the road U21 ladies

Iom Veteran Athletes Results on manxtimingsolutions.com Page: 9



